Barcode Scanner Module User Manual
V1.2  1 / 93
Barcode Scanner Module
User Manual
PERFACE
This manual will be updated without prior notice.
Version Data Description
V1.1 2018 First version

V1.2  54 / 93
APPENDIX C: CODE ID LIST
Barcode Type CODE ID Flags Address
EAN-13 d 0x91
EAN-8 d 0x92
UPC-A c 0x93
UPC-E0 c 0x94
UPC-E1 c 0x95
Code 128 j 0x96
Code 39 b 0x97
Code 93 i 0x98
Codabar a 0x99
Interleaved 2 of 5 e 0x9A
Industrial 2 of 5 D 0x9B
Matrix 2 of 5 v 0x9C
Code 11 H 0x9D
MSI-Plessey m 0x9E
GS1 Databar(RSS-14) R 0x9F
GS1 Databar Limited(RSS) R 0xA0
GS1 Databar Expanded(RSS) R 0xA1
QR Code Q 0xA2
Data Matrix u 0xA3
PDF 417 r 0xA4
Barcode Scanner Module User Manual
V1.2  55 / 93
APPENDIX D: ASCII TABLE
HEX DEC Character
0 0 NUL
1 1 SOH
2 2 STX
3 3 ETX
4 4 EOT
5 5 ENQ
6 6 ACK
7 7 BEL
8 8 BS
9 9 HT
0a 10 LF
0b 11 VT
0c 12 FF
0d 13 CR
0e 14 SO
0f 15 SI
10 16 DLE
11 17 DC1
12 18 DC2
13 19 DC3
14 20 DC4
Barcode Scanner Module User Manual
V1.2  56 / 93
HEX DEC Character
15 21 NAK
16 22 SYN
17 23 ETB
18 24 CAN
19 25 EM
1a 26 SUB
1b 27 ESC
1c 28 FS
1d 29 GS
1e 30 RS
1f 31 US
20 32 SP
21 33 !
22 34 "
23 35 #
24 36 $
25 37 %
26 38 &
27 39 `
28 40 (
29 41 )
2a 42 *